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Rear Cover for ProLine Sloped-Front HMI

Enclosure

Cover fits rear opening of ProLine Sloped-Front HMI
Enclosures and is secured with semi-flush cover screws
along right and left cover edges. Use ProlLine Frame Shelf or
— ProlLine Grid Straps to support the operator interface.
Seamless foam-in-place gasket assures watertight and

¢ dust-tight seal.

FEATURES

Ground stud and mounting hardware are included

Optional tamper-resistant screws are available



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:
Material:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

PCS46R

PCS5A6R

PCS5A8R

PCS76R

PCS78R

PCS7A6R

PCS7A8R

PCS56R

PCSK7AB6ACR

WARNING

Light Gray
Mild Steel
Powder Coated

RAL 7035

Article Number

36789

36809

36819

38139

38149

36829

36839

36799

46829

Height

405mm

680mm

679mm

706mm

706mm

879mm

879mm

506mm

879mm

Table 1/1
Width

596mm

597mm

796mm

596mm

796mm

596mm

796mm

596mm

596mm

Depth

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs46r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs5a6r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs5a8r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs76r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs78r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs7a6r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs7a8r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcs56r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encpcsk7a6acr
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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